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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
78.17 1 1 72.5 471 19 67.5 3062 93 62.5 9567 142 57.56 19565 220 52.56 31873 2563
77.8 2 1 72. 4 490 20 67.4 3145 82 62.4 9709 149 57. 4 19785 249 52. 4 32126 267
17.5 3 1 72.3 510 33 67.3 3227 84 62.3 98568 179 57.3 20034 223 52.3 32393 304
17. 4 4 2 12.2 543 29 67.2 3311 95 62.2 10037 178 57.2 20257 218 52.2 32697 286
77.3 6 4 72.1 572 32 67.1 3406 100 62.1 10215 164 57.1 20475 237 52.1 32983 285
17.2 10 2 72.0 604 38 67.0 3506 106 62.0 10369 192 57.0 20712 224 52.0 33268 2563
77.1 12 3 71.9 642 29 66.9 3612 80 61.9 10561 196 56.9 20936 223 51.9 33521 287
77.0 15 1 71.8 671 26 66.8 3692 120 61.8 107567 145 56.8 21159 235 51.8 33808 268
76.9 16 1 71.17 697 32 66.7 3812 94 61.7 10902 166 56.7 21394 246 51.7 34076 2569
76.8 17 1 71.6 729 33 66.6 3906 88 61.6 11068 209 56. 6 21640 206 51.6 34335 245
76.17 18 3 71.56 762 34 66.5 3994 98 61.5 11277 188 56.5 21846 210 51.56 34580 296
76.5 21 3 71. 4 796 24 66. 4 4092 129 61.4 11465 168 56. 4 22056 236 51.4 34876 271
76. 4 24 6 71.3 820 41 66.3 4221 102 61.3 11633 198 56.3 22292 245 51.3 35147 251
76.2 30 2 71.2 861 51 66.2 4323 101 61.2 11831 219 56.2 225317 235 51.2 353908 280
76. 1 32 2 71.1 912 30 66. 1 4424 116 61.1 120560 186 56. 1 22772 207 51.1 35678 262
76.0 34 1 71.0 942 35 66.0 4540 121 61.0 12236 192 56.0 22979 225 51.0 35930 269
75.9 35 3 70.9 9717 30 65.9 4661 106 60.9 12428 196 55.9 23204 231 50.9 36199 2568
75.8 38 7 70.8 1007 28 65.8 4767 125 60.8 12624 196 55. 8 23435 238 50.8 36457 280
75.17 45 6 70.7 1035 35 65.7 4892 128 60.7 12820 168 55.7 23673 246 50.7 367317 228
75. 6 51 6 70.6 1070 52 65. 6 5020 134 60.6 12988 213 55. 6 23919 228 50. 6 36965 280
75.5 57 8 70.5 1122 37 65.5 5154 93 60.5 13201 234 55.56 24147 251 50.5 37245 281
75. 4 65 5 70.4 11569 49 65. 4 5247 138 60.4 13435 181 55. 4 24398 243 50. 4 37526 272
75.3 70 2 70.3 1208 46 65.3 5385 13 60.3 13616 189 55.3 24641 268 50.3 37798 271
75.2 72 4 70.2 12564 53 65.2 5498 124 60.2 13805 207 55.2 24909 267 50.2 38075 240
75 .1 76 14 70.1 1307 55 65. 1 5622 135 60.1 14012 203 55. 1 25176 223 50.1 38315 2567
75.0 90 8 70.0 1362 48 65.0 5757 174 60.0 14215 189 55.0 25399 313 50.0 38572 295
74.9 98 10 69.9 1410 60 64.9 5931 132 59.9 14404 196 54.9 256712 238 49.9 38867 272
74.8 108 6 69.8 1470 49 64.8 6063 125 59.8 14600 188 54.8 25950 230 49.8 39139 302
74.17 114 9 69.7 1519 46 64.7 6188 157 59.7 14788 170 54.7 26180 249 49.7 39441 278
74.6 123 14 69.6 1565 60 64.6 6345 151 59.6 14958 185 54.6 26429 287 49. 6 39719 297
74.5 137 9 69.5 1625 53 64.5 6496 146 59.5 156143 225 54.5 26716 236 49.5 40016 246
74. 4 146 12 69.4 1678 59 64.4 6642 179 59. 4 15368 192 54.4 26952 232 49. 4 40262 287
74.3 158 13 69.3 1737 69 64.3 6821 1565 59.3 165660 197 54.3 27184 273 49.3 40549 265
74.2 171 11 69.2 1806 67 64.2 6976 127 59.2 157567 255 54.2 274517 226 49.2 40804 272
74 .1 182 10 69.1 1873 76 64.1 7103 122 59.1 16012 217 54.1 27683 274 49 .1 41076 295
74.0 192 9 69.0 1949 75 64.0 7225 179 59.0 16229 218 54.0 279517 273 49.0 41371 287
73.9 201 9 68.9 2024 59 63.9 7404 151 58.9 16447 222 53.9 28230 293 48.9 41658 307
73.8 210 13 68.8 2083 61 63.8 7555 125 58.8 16669 220 53.8 28523 251 48.8 41965 262
73.17 223 16 68.7 2144 60 63.7 7680 145 58.7 16889 204 53.7 28774 231 48.7 422217 285
73.6 239 32 68.6 2204 66 63.6 7825 149 58.6 17093 206 53.6 29005 296 48. 6 42512 269
73.56 271 16 68.5 2270 75 63.5 7974 154 58.5 17299 225 53.56 29301 230 48.5 42781 271
73. 4 2817 14 68. 4 2345 79 63.4 8128 147 58. 4 17524 204 53. 4 29531 265 48. 4 43052 247
73.3 301 21 68.3 2424 57 63.3 82756 187 58.3 17728 231 53.3 29786 267 48.3 43299 274
73.2 322 15 68.2 2481 67 63.2 8462 130 58.2 179569 212 53.2 30053 264 48.2 43573 270
73.1 337 20 68. 1 2548 96 63.1 85692 138 58.1 18171 245 53 .1 30317 2563 48. 1 43843 262
73.0 3567 29 68.0 2644 75 63.0 8730 161 58.0 18416 2217 53.0 30570 240 48.0 44105 270
72.9 386 23 67.9 2719 81 62.9 8891 153 57.9 18643 220 52.9 30810 275 47.9 44375 246
72.8 409 19 67.8 2800 102 62.8 9044 152 57.8 18863 238 52.8 31085 250 47. 8 44621 272
72.17 428 21 67.7 2902 80 62.7 9196 163 57.17 19101 253 52.7 31335 291 47.7 44893 290
12.6 449 22 67.6 2982 70 62. 6 9359 208 57.6 193564 211 52. 6 31626 247 47.6 45183 266
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REME | B | A% | |[REE| B | A K REfE | B | A% | | REE B A%
47.5 45449 294 42.5 57791 202 37.5 65678 98 32.5 68327 11
47. 4 45743 284 42.4 57993 226 37.4 65776 91 32.4 68338 21
47.3 46027 256 42.3 58219 243 37.3 65867 112 32.3 683569 15
47.2 46283 279 42.2 58462 190 37.2 65979 103 32.2 68374 9
47.1 46562 261 42.1 586562 201 37.1 66082 88 32.1 68383 7
47.0 46823 263 42.0 588563 209 37.0 66170 97 32.0 68390 14
46. 9 47086 274 41.9 59062 186 36.9 66267 98 31.9 68404 11
46. 8 47360 2617 41.8 59248 167 36.8 66365 88 31.8 68415 4
46.7 476217 291 41.7 59415 186 36.7 66453 83 31.7 68419 11
46. 6 47918 270 41.6 59601 214 36.6 66536 98 31.6 68430 14
46.5 48188 256 41.5 59815 216 36.5 66634 89 31.5 68444 6
46. 4 48444 282 41.4 60031 174 36.4 66723 73 31.4 68450 1
46.3 48726 250 41.3 60205 224 36.3 66796 63 31.3 68451 6
46.2 48976 251 41.2 60429 171 36.2 66859 79 31.2 68457 2
46. 1 49227 281 41.1 60600 165 36. 1 66938 73 31.1 68459 5
46.0 49508 276 41.0 60765 209 36.0 67011 61 31.0 68464 8
45.9 49784 261 40.9 60974 151 35.9 67072 70 30.9 68472 5
45.8 50045 259 40.8 61125 172 35.8 67142 73 30.8 68477 3
45.7 50304 251 40.7 61297 165 35.7 67215 56 30.7 68480 3
45. 6 5056565 243 40.6 61462 193 35.6 67271 57 30.6 68483 4
45.5 50798 254 40.5 616565 132 35.5 67328 65 30.5 68487 3
45. 4 510562 275 40. 4 61787 160 35.4 67393 56 30.4 68490 1
45.3 51327 215 40.3 61947 167 35.3 67449 56 30.3 68491 3
45.2 51542 242 40.2 62114 170 35.2 67505 43 30.1 68494 1
45. 1 51784 242 40.1 62284 161 35. 1 67548 73 29.9 68495 1
45.0 52026 269 40.0 62445 158 35.0 67621 38 29.8 68496 2
44.9 52295 205 39.9 62603 172 34.9 67659 44 29.6 68498 1
44.8 52500 259 39.8 62775 129 34.8 67703 48 29.5 68499 2
44.7 52759 2517 39.7 62904 154 34.7 67751 42 29. 4 68501 2
44.6 53016 221 39.6 63058 168 34.6 67793 33 28.9 68503 1
44.5 53237 234 39.5 63226 129 34.5 67826 45 28.7 68504 1
44 .4 53471 250 39.4 633565 142 34.4 67871 34 27.5% 68505 1
44.3 53721 2317 39.3 63497 160 34.3 67905 31 27.3 68506 2
44.2 539568 240 39.2 63657 138 34.2 67936 30
44 .1 54198 230 39.1 63795 138 34.1 67966 32
44.0 54428 2517 39.0 63933 132 34.0 67998 217
43.9 54685 235 38.9 64065 151 33.9 68025 24
43.8 54920 210 38.8 64216 118 33.8 68049 29
43.7 55130 284 38.7 64334 121 33.7 68078 39
43.6 55414 218 38.6 64455 126 33.6 68117 217
43.5 55632 219 38.5 64581 110 33.5 68144 16
43. 4 55851 239 38. 4 64691 129 33.4 68160 25
43.3 56090 236 38.3 64820 122 33.3 68185 23
43.2 56326 192 38.2 64942 111 33.2 68208 12
43.1 56518 211 38.1 650563 110 33.1 68220 21
43.0 56729 254 38.0 65163 100 33.0 68241 23
42.9 56983 196 37.9 65263 118 32.9 68264 17
42.8 57179 194 37.8 65381 99 32.8 68281 15
42.7 57373 218 37.17 65480 90 32.7 68296 17
42. 6 57591 200 37.6 65570 108 32.6 68313 14




